ELDERS COUNCIL MEETING

November 30, 2023

Kwanlin Diin Cultural Centre
9:00 a.m. —1:00 p.m.

Attend virtually at:

https://zoom.us/j/94326348181?pwd=aG5iM3hoTFhpTFJDYkVubTdPSkpOUT09

8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:05 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:50 a.m.

10:20 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
11:50 a.m.
12:55 p.m.

AGENDA

REGISTRATION

Opening Prayer

Approval of Agenda

Review of Minutes from Elders Meeting July 20, 2023
Presentation by Gladiator Metals Corporation
Review of The Rules of Procedure for the Elders Council
BREAK

Discussion of GA Resolution on Lands Committee
Elder Councillor Update

LUNCH

CRA Presentation

Closing Remarks and Prayer



