

ELDERS COUNCIL MEETING

November 30, 2023 Kwanlin Dün Cultural Centre 9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m.

Attend virtually at:

https://zoom.us/j/94326348181?pwd=aG5iM3hoTFhpTFJDYkVubTdPSkp0UT09

AGENDA

8:30 a.m.	REGISTRATION
9:00 a.m.	Opening Prayer
9:05 a.m.	Approval of Agenda
9:10 a.m.	Review of Minutes from Elders Meeting July 20, 2023
9:20 a.m.	Presentation by Gladiator Metals Corporation
9:50 a.m.	Review of <i>The Rules of Procedure for the Elders Council</i>
10:20 a.m.	BREAK
10:30 a.m.	Discussion of GA Resolution on Lands Committee
11:30 a.m.	Elder Councillor Update
11:45 a.m.	LUNCH
11:50 a.m.	CRA Presentation
12·55 n m	Closing Remarks and Prayer